
Distributed by

AISIN WORLD CORP. OF AMERICA • 24330 Garnier Street, Torrance, CA. 90505 USA • Tel: (310)326-8681 • Fax: (310)539-9035 • www.aisinaftermarket.com

October, 2019

Please contact your AISIN sales representative for additional information. 

For additional details and application information, please review the data 
provided by AISIN, or your catalog provider, or visit us on our website: 
www.aisinaftermarket.com

Revolution Sensors
NOW AVAILABLE

OE Automatic Transmission Revolution Sensors
Toyota/ Lexus / Scion Family

Country of Origin: JAPAN

AISIN # Make VIO OE
89413-08030
89413-0T010
89413-33030
89413-04010
89413-12020

RST-003-1 Toyota/Lexus 261,173 89413-50020
89413-06010
89413-73010

RST-005-1 Toyota 18,158 89413-17010
89413-0C010
89413-0C011
89413-32010
89413-32011
89413-0C020
89413-0C021
89413-20010
89413-20011
89413-08010
89413-48010
89411-33010
89413-08020
89413-24010
89413-60020
89413-60021

3,203,947Toyota/LexusRST-001-1

RST-002-1 Toyota/Scion 499,751

4,552,249Toyota/ScionRST-004-1

RST-006-1 Toyota/Lexus/Scion 6,235,138

1,844,814Toyota/LexusRST-007-1

RST-008-1 Toyota/Lexus 2,877,442

7,218,758Toyota/Lexus/ScionRST-009-1

RST-010-1 Toyota/Lexus/Scion 139,338


